Order code: LEDJ194
Stage Par CZ200 Dual White
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ200 Dual White  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 370 x 275 x 390mm
Weight 4.3kg
Order codes LEDJ194
01 - LED display
02 - Function buttons
03 - 5-Pin XLR input
04 - 5-Pin XLR output
05 - PowerCON input
06 - PowerCON output
07 - Fuse F4A 250V
08 - Earth point
09 - Safety eye
10 - Hanging bracket
11 - Hanging bracket
    adjustment knob
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x filter frame &
1 x power cable
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ200 Dual White  User Manual 4
Product overview & technical specifications
MENU
A 0 0 1
A 5 1 2
A d d r DMX address setting
b L N d
L A S t
d N S t No DMX signal
C u r V Dimming curves
L I N E
S q U A
I S q U
S C U r
2 C H
3 C H
4 C H
5 C H
7 C H
C H A N Channel modes
250mm 30mm
365mm
390mm275mm
130m
m
2
5
3
m
m
37
0
m
m
www.prolight.co.uk Stage Par CZ200 Dual White  User Manual 5
Operating instructionsOperating instructionsOperating instructions
MENU
L E D
H A L O
P r O F Dimmer speed setting
O F F
O N
L E d LED backlight
d I S P
d S I p
D I S P Display invert
N A n U
Manual mode
Warm white
Cool white
Strobe
Zoom
W 0 0 0
W 2 5 5
U - - -